
Programme Date Day
New Year's Day 01.01.2022 Saturday

Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.2022 Wednesday

Birthday of Netaji 23.01.2022 Sunday

Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday

Saraswati Puja[Sree Panchami] 05.02.2022 Saturday

Doiljatra 18.03.2022 Friday

Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday

Bengali New Year's Day(Nababarsha) 16.04.2022 Saturday

May Day 01.05.2022 Sunday

ld-UI-Fitar 03.05.2022 Tuesday

Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday

Id-Ul-Zoha (Bakrid) 10.07.2022 Sunday

Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday

Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday

Mahalaya 25.09.2022 Sunday

Birth Day of Gandhiji 02.10.2022 Sunday

Durgapuja Holiday

Lakshmi Puja 09.10.2022 Sunday

Kali Puja 24.10.2022 Monday

Chhat Puja 30.10.2022 Sunday

Birth Day of Guru Nanak 08.11.2022 Tuesday

Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday

03.10.2022 - 08.10.2022
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